# **DSBI State Bank of India**

Stressed Assets Management Branch II- Raheja Chambers, Ground Floor Free Press Journal Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbal 400 021

Tel. No.: 022- 22040538 | Fax : 022- 22811401 E-mail : sbi.15859@sbi.co.in

# SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Movable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest 2002 read with proviso to Rule 6(2) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002

(Enforcement) Rules, 2002

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower (s) and Guarantor(s) that the below described movable property hypothecated / charged to the Secured Creditor, the physical possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer State Bank of India, the Secured Creditor, will be sold on "As is Where is", As is What is" and Whatever there is" basis on 16.11.2019 (e-auction date), for recovery of Rs.13,38,51,865 (As on 16.05.2016 + interest thereon w.e.f. 17.03.2016 + Incidental expenses, costs) due to the secured creditor from Me. Rs.13,38,51,865 (As on 16.05.2016 + Interest thereon w.e.f. 17.03.2016 + Incidental expenses, costs) due to the secured creditor from M/s Parshvanath Weldwires Pvt. Ltd. (Borrower) and Mr. Hemant Kumar Jain (Guarantor), Mrs. Anshu Hemant Jain (Guarantor). The reserve price and the earnest money deposit for the property is as given below:

The description of the immovable property is as follows:

SCHEDULE	Reserve Price	Emd Amount
Plant & Machinery at Plot No C-4, in Butibori Industrial Area of MiDC, within the village limits of Wateghat, Taluka and registration Sub-District-Hingna, District Nagpur (in the name of Parshvanath Weldwires Pvt. Ltd.)	rts	Rs 3.20 Lakhs

#### Important Date:

E-Auction - 16.11.2019

Inspection: 08.11.2019, Time: 1:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m.

EMD amount to be submitted on or before 14.11.2019 before 5:00 p.m. For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in State Bank of India, the Secured Creditor's website www.sbi.co.in and www.bankeauctions.com

#### STATUTORY 15 DAYS SALE NOTICE UNDER SARFAESI ACT

The Borrowers / Guarantors are hereby noticed that the property will be auctioned and balance if any will be recovered with interest and cost from

Date : 31.10.2019

Place: Mumbai

Authorised Officer

BRANCH : YAVATMAL jji Chowk, Near Ganpat Mandir Road, Yavatmal – 445001 Tel No. 07232-244028

**POSSESSION NOTICE** 

Whereas, The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of the Andhra Bank, under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security interest Act, 2002 (Act 54 of 2002) and in exercise of Powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, issued a demand notice dated 02.07.2019 and 10.08.2019 calling upon the borrower Shri. AJAY RAMDAS YADAO, to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs. 286344.10 (Rupees Two Lacs Eighty Six Thousand Three Hundred Forty Four and Ten Paise Only) within sixty days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described here in below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under of Section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on this 24h day of October of the year 2019.

The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of Section 13(8) of the Act, in respect of time available to redeem the secured assets.

The borrower(s) in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealing with the property will be subject to the charge of the Andhra Bank, for the amounts due from the borrower(s) and interest thereon

#### DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVEABLE PROPERTIES:

All the part and parcel of the property consisting of

 Land and Building- Residential belonging to Mrs. Dhanpatibal Ramdas Yadao admeasuring approximately 91.6 Sq.Mtrs situated at NAZUL SHEET No. 48/A, Plot No 119/1, Western Portion, Hanuman AkhadaChowk with an extent of 91.6. Sq.Mtr, Yavatmal Maharashtra-445001 and bounded by:

East : Land of Smt. Lakshmibai Thengare and Bapurao Suryawanshi

West: House of Shri Shankarrao Ahir,

North: Government Galli

South: House of Shri Chandrabhan Bhoyar

Date: 24.10.2019 Place: Yavatmal

(M V N Ravi Shankar) **AGM & AUTHORISED OFFICER** 

## IN THE DEBTS RECOVERY TRIBUNAL AT NAGPUR

B-Block, 2<sup>ed</sup> Floor, C.G.O. Complex, Seminary Hills, Nagpur -440006

O.A. NO. 239/2018 APPLICANT:-

F.F. 4.11.2019 Canara Bank, Wardhaman Nagar, Nagpur

VERSUS

DEFENDANTS Gold Garima Nyk.

## SUMMONS BY PAPER PUBLICATION

1. GOLD GARIMA NYK GOLDGARIMA(P) Ltd.

Bhajwa Chamber, 1<sup>st</sup> & 2<sup>nd</sup> Floor, New Itwari Rd.

Sarafa oli, Itwari, Nagpur, through Amarchand Anil Radhe Nayak.

2. Shri Amarchand S/o Anii Radhe Nayak, aged 40 year, R/o. Sai Villa Apartment, Pendse Layout, Vivekananda Nagar, Nagpur - 440015

3. Smt Dipali W/o Amarchand Nayak, Aged 38 year,

R/o Sai Villa Apartment, Pendse Layout,

Vivekananda Nagar, Nagpur - 440015

WHEREAS, the above named applicant has filed the above referred Original application in this Tribunal.

- 2. And Whereas, the service of Summons/Notice could not be effected in the ordinary manner and whereas the application for substituted service has been allowed by this tribunal.
- 3. You are directed to appear before this tribunal in person or through an Advocate and file written Statement/Say on 4.11.2019 at 10.30 a.m. and show cause as to why relief's prayed for should not be granted.
- 4. Take notice that in case of default, the Application shall be heard and decided in

Given under my hand and seal of this Tribunal on this 18" day of October

2019



SIGNATURE OF REGISTRAR

#### BAJAJ STEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: L27100MH1961PLC011936

Registered Office: Plot No. C-108, MIDC Industrial Area, Hingna. Nagpur - 440028 (MH) India. Tel.: 07104 - 238101 - 20, Fax : 07104 - 237067;

E-mail: cs@bajajngp.com; Website: www.bajajngp.com,

#### NOTICE TO SHAREHOLDERS

This Notice is being published pursuant to the provisions of Section 124(6) of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016 and any amendment thereto.

The rules, amongst other matters, contain provision for all shares in the name of Investor Education and Protection Fund(IEPF) Account in respect of which dividend has not beer paid or claimed by the shareholders for seven consecutive years or more. Adhering to the various requirements set out in the Rules, the Company has already sent individual notices to the concerned shareholders at their address registered whose shares are liable to be transferred to the IEPF, advising them to claim their dividends.

Further, in terms of Rule 6(3) of the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016 and any amendment thereto, the statement containing full details of shareholders and shares due for transfer to IEPF Authority is made available at our website www.bajajngp.com for information and necessary action by the shareholders. In case the Company does not receive any communication from the concerned shareholders on or before 25th November, 2019, the Company shall, with a view to complying with the requirements set out in the Rules, transfer the dematerialized shares to IEPF Authority by way of Corporate Action by the due date as per procedure stipulated in the Rules.

The concerned shareholder(s) holding shares in the physical form and whose shares are liable to be transferred to the IEPF authority, may note that upon transfer of shares to the IEPF Authority, the original share certificate(s) which are registered in their name will stand automatically cancelled and deemed negotiable. In case of aforesaid share(s) held in dema account, shall be debited from the shareholder(s) account. The concerned shareholders may note that upon transfer of shares to IEPF Account, including all benefits accruing on such shares, if any, the same can be claimed by them only from the IEPF Authority in form IEPF-5 for which details are available at www.iepf.gov.in by following procedure prescribed under the Rules.

In case the shareholders have any queries on the subject matter and Rules, they may contact to Mr. Divyanshu Vyas, Company Secretary & Compliance Officer of Bajaj Steel Industrie Limited at Tel: 0712-278101 & E-mail id: cs@bajajngp.com or contact our Registrar at Transfer Agents Adroit Corporate Services Private Limited 17/20, Jaferbhoy Industri Estate, 1st Floor, Makwana Road, Marol Naka, Andheri (East), Mumbai 400 059 Tel: +9 022 - 4227 0400 E-mail: info@adroitcorporate.

PLACE: Nagpur DATE: 24.10.2019 For Bajaj Steel Industries Limited Divyanshu Vyas Company Secretary

State Bank of India

# आजपासून परिचम विभागीय कॅरम स्पर्धा

प्राधिकृत अधिकारी

भारतीय लेखा व लेखा परीक्षा कार्यालयाचे आयोजन

कीडा प्रतिनिधी, नागपूर

भारतीय लेखा व लेखा परीक्षा कार्यालयाच्या (एजी) वतीने पश्चिम विभागीय व राष्ट्रीय आंतर विभागीय करम स्पर्धेचे ३० ऑक्टोबर ते ६

गुरुवारपासून सुरू होणाऱ्या पश्चिम विभागीय कॅरम स्पर्धेसाठी यजमान नागपूरसह, मुंबई, पीडीए सेंट्रल-मुंबई (तिन्ही महाराष्ट्र), जयपर (राजस्थान), अहमदाबाद, राजकोट (दोन्ही गुजरात), भोपाळ, ग्वाल्हेर SARFAESI अधिनेवमांतर्गत 15 दिवसांची वैधानिक विक्री सूचना

समारंभ २ नोव्हेंबरला दुपारी ४ वाजता होणार आहे. महालेखाकार एल. हांगशिंग यांच्या हस्ते विजेत्यांचा चषक प्रदान करून सन्मानित करण्यात

तोन्ही कार्यक्रमाला प्रमस्य पाहणे यांचा समावेश राहील. स्पर्धा बाहोर कर्नचर नामेन्द्रपत्रंग सुधित करणात वेते की स्टर मात्मलेखा विक्रो करणात वहल क्वाण धकथाको शिक्षक रहिल्यास तो आजन्याकडून ज्यान च शुल्कासह वसूल करण्यात देवेल. दिनांक: 31.10.2019

स्थानः मुंबई

प्राधिकृत अधिकारी

मान्यवरांची उपस्थिती राहणार आहे

संपूर्ण स्पर्धा आंतरराष्ट्रीय कथा

संघटनेच्या नियमानुसार पार पहलाह

आहे. आंतरराष्ट्रीय खेळाडू राज् भैसारे

यांच्या नेतृत्वातील नागपुर संघात सुधार

वाम्बुर्डे, राजेश जांभुळकर, पी.बी.

निनावे, मनोज कोटपलीबार, एन.पी.

धुवें, सुषमा चौधरी व कविता नायर

**PSBI** भारतीय स्टेट बॅक

ञ्चवस्थापन शास्त्रा-II, क्षेत्रा चेचर्स, तक प्रशास, फ्री प्रेस जर्नल मार्ग, नरीमन पॉईन्ट, मुंबई-400021. फ्रोंच। 022-22040538 / फेंक्स: 022-2281 1401 ई-मेल आपडी: sbi.15859@sbi.co.in

महोर कनीवार जामीनवार्यना सुनिता करण्यात वेते को सरद मालमलेची विक्री करण्यात चेरेल आणि कार्र परुक्तको शिक्षक पहिल्लास ती अवस्थाकहून ज्यान व शुरुकासत वसून करण्यात वेहेल.

अचल मालमत्तांच्या विक्रीसाठी विक्री सूचना

शिक्युविटी इंट्रेस्टर (एनफोसंनेट) रुक्त, 2002 मधील नियम 6(2) च्या तत्तुवीसत वा शिक्युविटायहोस्तर औड रिकान्स्ट्रकान औषा फावर्नीन्साअल असिट्स औड एनफोसंगेन्ट इंट्रेस्ट औक्ट, 2002 अंतर्गत अचल मालमसांच्या विक्रीसती ई-रिस्तव विक्री सुचन

ग्राहोरे कर्जवार व जामीनदार तसेच सर्वसामान्य जनतेस कद्वविण्यात येते की सुर्वकृत धनकोकडे भारा बहारे कर्नावार व जामीनावर तमेच सर्वसामाध्य करातेम स्वविध्यका यहे को सुर्वाध्य धनकार धारण समित्रक कर्मा कर समित्रक व्यवस्थानी प्रत्यक्ष समित्रक आधारण प्रत्यक्ष प्रत्यक्ष साम्राच्य प्रत्यक्ष साम्राच्य करात्रक स्वाध्यक्ष प्रत्यक्ष साम्राच्यक अधारण स्वाध्यक्ष प्रत्यक्ष साम्राच्यक स्वाध्यक्ष प्रत्यक्ष स्वाध्यक्ष प्रत्यक्ष स्वाध्यक्ष स्वाध्यक्य स्वाध्यक्य स्वाध्यक्ष स्वाध्यक्ष स्वाध्यक्ष स्वाध्यक्य

अचल मालमतेचे वर्णन खालीलप्रमाणे आहे

वर्णन अमित्रत किमत वर्षाणा एकम प्रतिह क. 249, वेजनक सुमारे 193.94 थी.मी. (2088 रू. 1.10 कोर्ट वी.मू.) तसेच त्यावर बांधलोले सुमारे 76.92 थी.मी. (878 वी.मू.) क्षेत्रकळ असलेले घर (श्रीमती अंशू हेमंत जैन चांचे नवे) आणि हेमंत एन. जैन यांचे नावे हमत एर. जन याच नाव असलला प्लाट क. 249-अ भोजफळ सुमारे 193.94 ची.मी. (2088 ची.फू.) तसंच लाव बाफलेले सुमारे 76.92 ची.मी. (878 ची.फू.) क्षेत्रकळ असलेले घर. खसरा क. 46 च 49 चे मंजूर लेआज्ड, मीज विखली (देवस्थान), मतापालिका घर क्र. 1098/249 अं, वीं) क्र. 22, सिटी सप्टें क. 185/153, वींट क्र. 48. मीजा चिखली (देवस्थान), शांती नगर, तह. व वि. नागपूर.

इं-लिलाव - 03.12.2019

इन्स्टिश्त - 03.12.2019 वेळ: दु. 1.00 ते 4.00 वा. बचाणा स्वाम दि. 30.11.2019 गेजी सार्च. 5.00 व्यावोचचेत प्रस्तुत क्रामधी. विक्रोच्या अटी व शरीच्या तपशीलासाटी सुधित धनको स्टेट बेंक ऑफ डीडेंडा च्या वेबस्साटन www.bl.co.in चेचे आणि www.bankcauctions.com वेचे क्रालब्ध रिक्क फावनी

SARFAESI अधिनियमांतर्गत 15 दिवसांची वैद्यानिक विक्री सूचना क कांबरण्यामोनदार्गना सूचित कांग्यात की की सार मानगरोची विक्री करणात चेहन आणि । कांग्यात स्वामीनदार्गना सूचित कांग्यात की की सार मानगरोची विक्री करणात चेहन आणि ।

बताल दर्गन आकरारण्यात यहल. कर्ज खाते क. कर्जाया कर्जदार व सह-प्रकार कर्जादारीये नाव सुननेया दिनांक सुननेयार बकावाळी राज्य प्रकार मातमावरील 1. श्री एकनाव हिनायक (07-10-2019) क. 15,18,251.15

2.श्री दुमदेव विनायकराव

आयडीएफसी फर्स्ट बँक लिमिट्रेड

गृह कर्ज

पूर्वीको कॅपिटल फर्स्ट लिम्प्टेट अभीग आन आधारापान्य को छ। शा एउसार प्रार CIN- L65110TN2014PL.C097792 वेबानीकृत कार्यालयः केआरला टीकर्स, आठवा मजला, हरियादन ग्रेस, केटवेट, वेबाई-600031, वेबा-१-९७१ ४४ ४५६४ ४००० केवा : +91 ४४ ४५६४ ४०२२

Balles: 31,10,2019 स्थानः मुंबई

हैली. 491 44 4564 4000 फैस्सा +91 44 4564 4022
सिवधुरीटायझेरान औड रिकन्स्ट्वरान ऑफ फावनॅनिश्वअल ॲसंट्स ऑड एनफोर्समेन्ट ऑफ सिवधुरिटी इंटरेस्ट ऑक्ट, 2002 च्या अनुकोर 13(2) अंतरात सुवना
अनुकोर 13(2) अंतरात सुवना
बुद्दील कर्जंदार व सह-कर्जदारांनी पूर्विच्या अग्रवीएफनी फर्ट लिसिटेड (आवडीएफनी कि लिमिटेड मी एकशीकरण झालेली आणि आता आवडीएफनी
फर्ट के लिमिटेड मण्डन ओक्सफाव येणारी किंदुन कर्जं वेतली आहेत. जाली नमून कर्जंदार व राह-कर्जदारांनी कर्ज त्यांच्या मालमावि ताला येन् स्वर्थेक्षत करण्यात आनेली आहेत. ते आयापस्या कर्ज करणाया आहेत र क्रांची पहित करण्यात अम्बन्ध माणा सुन्दानुकान्य त्यांची कर्जं स्वर्थेक्षत करण्यात आनेली आहेत. ते आयापस्या कर्जं करणाया आहेत त्यांचा पाठीएक्स आहेत. स्वाणाणी सुन्दानुकान्य त्यांची कर्जंदा करणाया अमाणा सुन्दानुकान्य ते पृथीची कैफैटल फर्ट स्वर्थेक्षाया मार्गदर्शक तत्यानुकार एनपेए पण्डा वर्ग करण्यात आलेली आता आवडीएकसी करते के लिमिटेड रूपून ओक्सफ्यात रंगारी। यांचा चेच लागत लिमिटेड (आयडीएफर्सी बेंक लिमिटेड शी एकजीकरण झाहेली आता आवडीएकसी करते के लिमिटेड रूपून ओक्सफायत रंगारी। यांचा चेच लागत समलेला बक्ताकी रचमा खाती देखात आलेल्या आहेत ससेव त्यावर पुढील व्याजसूबा आकरण्यात येहंल आणि है ब्याज त्यांचा संबंधित तारखाणासून

याप्नरे आपणांस यर दिलेल्या त्यांशिलानुसार पूर्वीची कॅपिटल फर्न्ट लिमिटेड (आपणिएकसी बैंक तिमिटेड पी एकशिकल प्रास्ती आणि आवा आयरिएकसी बैंक तिमिटेड पी एकशिकल प्रास्ती आणि आवा आयरिएकसी स्वार्ट के स्वता, प्रिक्तिस स्वार्ट के लिमिटेड पी एकशिकल प्रास्ती आणि आवा आयरिएकसी एकर्ट के लिमिटेड पी एकशिकल प्रास्ती आपणीं आवारिएकसी आवारिक कर्मा का स्वार्ट के लिमिटेड स्वार्ट अंकिस्टम्पारी एकर्ट के लिमिटेड स्वार्ट अंकिस्टम्पारी एकर्ट कर्मा का स्वार्टिक कर्म के अन्यार्थ के अन्यार्थ के अन्यार्थ के अन्यार्थ के अन्यार्थ के स्वार्टिक स्वार्टिक प्राप्ति अविधि आवा आयर्थिएकसी फरर्ट बैंक लिमिटेड स्वार्टिक अविधि क्षाया अवशिक्ति आपणीं आवा आयर्थिएकसी एकर्ट बैंक लिमिटेड स्वार्टिक क्षाया के स्वार्टिक स्वार्टिक

पाणिकृत आधकारी आयकीएकसी करट बँक तिमिटेड (पूर्वीसी कैपिटल करटे लिमिटेड आणि आता आयडीएकसी बँक लिमिटेड शी एकरीकरण झालेली)

# बजाज स्टील इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड

गीवृत कार्यात्व : स्तंद व. सी-108, एव. अथ वी.सी. इन्वरदेश्वत एरिया, हिगाप, नागरूर-28, नहत्त्वक् इंडीय शतः : 07104 - 238101 - 20, केंबल : 7104 - 237067 इं-सेन : cs@bajajngp.com, संकेतस्थळ : www.bajajngp.com

### भागधारकांसाठी सूचना

प्लॉट क. 104, क्षेत्रफळ सुमारे 320.00 ची.मी. ख.क. 36,37, मीजा अजनी, प.इ.न. 19, सर्वे क. 36,37, ग्लोबल

प्रहान 19, सक का 30,37, राज्यस्य आयटीआयशेजारी, होगन पॅलेस, कामटी रोड, नागपुर, महाराष्ट्र – 440001 सतुरसीमा: उत्तरेस: क्यॉट क. 103, दक्षिणेस: कॅनल रोड, पूर्वेस: 6 मी. रुंद रस्ता, प्रक्षिमेस: प्लॉट क. 91 व 92.

IDFC FIRST

दिनांक : 24/10/2019

समपुर - 440018

कर्जदार, सह-कर्जदार, आसीनदारांची नावे व पत्ता, कर्ज ख कर्जवार, सह-कर्जवार, जामीनदारिको वार्च व पता, कर्ज का सण्य मकसूट, सर्वन्का क्र. 401, जीमा मजराग, विनित्स प्रका शीट क्र. 22, वॉर्ड क्र. 62, पर क्ष. 588/32, जीरागय, प्रशांत व DRHLNAP00467515. मंजूर कर्ज क्षमा रू. 29,00,000 अनामत मालमत्तेचा पता: सर्वन्का क्र. 104, जीपीन क्षेत्रफळ जेन-और. शक्तिम संस्थाप्त क्रि., व्यस्त क्र. 116,117,121/ 62, शीट क्र. 22, सिटी सर्व्ह क्र. 18, प्रशांत क्रीलगी, खेमाज, 1) मागणी मुचनेवा दिनांक 2) एकवाकी रक्रम : 1) 10-10-2019 2)

ा) जाणमा सूचनमा स्वान प्रभावना क्षेत्र प्रमान कर्ज व्यक्ति कर्न सीon(UG) Asstt. Professor:4 Full Time Open-4 मिलाबी बावणे आणि के मिलाबी क्षणों कर्णां कर्णा

CIN. L27100MH1961PLC011936

बजाज स्टील इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड करिता श्री. दिव्यांशु व्यास (कंपनी सचिव)

डीसीबी बँक लिमिटेड

नोटणीकत कार्यार मुंबी - 400013. किसकोळ मत्ता संकलन विभागः क्रीसीको वैक शिनिटेड, एक 1, पहिला

अगण, मणजे व्याली नमूद कर्नवाद, सर-कर्नवायीजे आपला अ आगण कसूर केरुवादे आपली कर्जे अनुत्यादक मना मणुद वर्ण 

MPLOYMENT NOTICE

स्वित्यायिक अपले क्षेत्र स्वरूपकार और प्रकारीमध्यक्ष स्वीद्ध औ

//ted for the following full time Non-Granted vacant
रिक्ट्यायोक्त और विकट्णमा आफ प्रकारीमध्यक्ष स्वीद्ध औ

(१८) अंतर्गत भाणां चूचल मिर्मामिक कर्णे आगण स्वरूप सुवन्तेव्य ७ College of Computer Science & Advance
वेणान्य सदर अपिनवमातील अनुव्येद 13(2) जुस्कर वेचे आगण
व्याप्त स्वरूपकार (१८) अंतर्गत पाठीबण्यात आसली माणणी वृद्ध (१८)

(१८) अंतर्गत पाठीबण्यात आसली माणणी वृद्ध (१८)

(१८) अत्रूपकार (१८)

1) बारची मुचनेबा दिनोक 2) कमबाकी राक्ष्म : 3) 10-10-2019 4) बाह्य हर्निया स्थाप स्याप स्थाप स्याप स्थाप स्य

Dnyanbharti College, Deoli, Kaushlya Nagar, Deoli Tal- Deoli Dist. Wardha- 442101

President/Secretary

SARFAESI अधिनियम, 200 SCIENCE & ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY

WWW LOKSATTA COM

जलिकेत विजयी आघाडी

साकारला

निसर् अपरात् वा फलत ऑस्ट्रेरिट दुसऱ्या क्रिकेट कुस्रम्या मेल्डबर्न येथे रंगणार आहे. महा आणि

लिसथ हेकिह अारोन स्टोक विठवले.

उपकर्णं वांच्या साकाररकोणतेही

प्रायव्हेट १९

ही कंपनी जिसे नोंदर

मुंबई -

पूणे रोड, व

प्रायक्ट लि 19

भागीदारी रच्न ऑस्ट्रेलियाचा विजय गेल्या लवतीतील शतकवीर

वॉनरने कारकीर्योतील १४ वे

५३ घावा करतानाच कारकीर्वितीव

तिसरे अर्घशतक झळकावले

मालिकेतील तिसरा सामना शुक्रवार

(एम व्ही एन रवी शंक

एजीएम आणि अधिकृत आं आंधा बैंक

अध्रशतक साकारताना जीकारोसह ६० घावा केल्या, तर समयने सहा चौकारोच्या साहाव्याने

E OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOG

संडविक मा1, KURNOOL-Dist., Andhra Pradesh, INDI 

न वा मजरा ] for the following full time Non-granted Vacant Post in

४००० नर्वे HARTI COLLEGE, DEOLI.

या योजनेविshlya Nagar, Deoli, Tal. Deoli, Dist. Wardha- 442101 यांचे समोराnikrao Govindrao Khadse Gramin Vikas Sanstha, Rohn शकेल आफ़्रिohani, Tal. Deoli Dist. Wardha society

Full Time

required to submit two passport size colour photo

Open-1

Mob No: 7972985431

मुंबई - पूर्ण of Post(s) Nature of Post Category

bmission of application is 09/11/2019 y scale, qualification, experience etc. is available of https://www.onlinedcudrtmnu.org & College Web

ITONOMOUS) :: ESTD : 1995

२०१९ चा E, CSE, MATHS & ENGLISH Departments या आदेश experience and scale of pay are as per 7th pa য়া আহ্বেছ্ক্সperience and acute of pay are as per ? pay ঘণাকৰী বুনিৱাপু will not be a constraint for exceptional candidates কলো ঘণ্ড be downloaded from the college website सन्मा, एनर and filled in application with the proof of educational ব্যৱবাহ আ্কান to the mail ID: rgmgroupnandyal@gmail.com

No. of Post (s) Nature of Category Full Time Open-1 Assit. Professor:2 Full Time Open-2 Asstt. Professor:5 Full Time Open-5

Scanned with CamScanner